CEL-600 Series
Digital Sound Level Meters
Think Environment Think Casellawww.casellacel.com
Introduction
The CEL-600 series sound level meters
use the latest digital technology to give
standards of  performance never seen in
such a compact design.

Size mm (in): 	 72 x 229 x 31mm (2.8 x 9.0 x 1.2”)
Weight gm (oz): 	 295g (10.4oz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CEL-610/2: 	 Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620A/2: 	 Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-620B/2: 	 Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter (Class 2)
CEL-610/1: 	 Precision Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
CEL-620A/1: 	 Precision Integrating Digital Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
CEL-620B/1: 	 Precision Integrating Octave Band Sound Level Meter (Class 1)
All instruments and calibrators are provided with calibration certificates.
Casella CEL also has a UKAS calibration facility if  required.
INSTRUMENT KITS
Complete kits are available with acoustic calibrator (CEL-110), kit case,
windshield, instruction manuals and USB cable. For a complete instrument kit
add /K1 to the part number e.g. CEL-610/2/K1. A typical instrument kit is
pictured on the right.
OTHER ACCESSORIES
CEL-6840	 Standard kit case 	 CEL-6718 	 Lightweight tripod
CEL-6843 	 Executive kit case 	 CEL-251 	 Microphone Class 1
CEL-6841 	 Windshield 	 CEL-252 	 Microphone Class 2
CEL-110/1 	 Acoustic Calibrator Class 1 	 PC18 	 Universal power supply
CEL-110/2 	 Acoustic Calibrator Class 2C 	 CMC51 	 USB download cable
Measured Parameters:
CEL-610
LXY, LXYmax
CEL-620A